

|
ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5712/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2010 in CRLR No.
587/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.
 Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on 9.8.2010.
Exemption from surrendering allowed to the
petitioners shall continue to operate in the
meanwhile.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master